

## COMMUNITY BASED ORGANIZATION PROGRAM REFERRAL REGISTRATION FORM AND AGREEMENT ("CBO AGREEMENT")

* indicates required field  *COMMUNITY BASED ORGANIZATION ("CBO") NAME:			
*CONTACT NAME:			
*CONTACT NAME FOR PAYMENT PURPOSES:			
*MAILING ADDRESS:			
*PHONE NUMBER:			
*EMAIL ADDRESS:	WEBSITE:		
BUSINESS LICENSE #:	*FEDERAL EMP. ID#:  NOTE: CBO's current W-9 must be submitted to Allied Universal		
*NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION OR TAX EXEMPT	*INDICATE YOUR TYPE OF SPECIAL ENTERPRISE  Not-Applicable Faith-Based Organization (FBO) African American Business Enterprise (AABE) Veteran owned business enterprise (VBE) Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business (SDVOSB) Minority business enterprise (MBE) Small business enterprise, (SBE)		
If YES, please provide either a valid and current tax exemption certificate or direct pay certificate, authorized by the appropriate taxing authority with this completed form.	<ul> <li>□ Women-owned business enterprise (WBE)</li> <li>□ Disabled veteran business enterprise (DVBE)</li> <li>□ Disadvantaged business enterprise (DBE)</li> <li>□ Other</li> </ul>		

The program is managed and administered at the sole discretion of Allied Universal management, and the Company reserves the right to modify, amend or suspend the program at any time, with or without notice. Allied Universal reserves the right to hire the best qualified candidates for any job opening, regardless of referral source. CBO understands and agrees this form, inclusive of any documents submitted as attachments hereto, complete the CBO Agreement. By entering into the CBO Agreement, CBO agrees to the CBO Program Terms and Conditions ("CBO Terms") found at <a href="http://www.aus.com/communitycareers/cboterms">http://www.aus.com/communitycareers/cboterms</a> and the conditions in this CBO Agreement. By signing this CBO Agreement CBO acknowledges receipt and agrees to the CBO Terms which are incorporated hereto and may change from time to time. Nothing herein or otherwise guarantees Allied Universal's hiring or employment of any person and any employee must meet all Allied Universal qualifications and prerequisites for employment (including, if applicable, drug testing and background checks). Any and all payments made hereunder shall be in accordance with applicable law and the CBO Terms. Allied Universal reserves the right to terminate the CBO Program hereunder for any reason.

BY ITS SIGNATURE CBO AGREES TO THE FOREGOING CERTIFIES THAT THE INFORMATION LISTED ON THIS CBO AGREEMENT IS CORRECT AND THAT IN THE EVENT THAT ANY SUCH INFORMATION CHANGES, CBO SHALL CONTACT ALLIED UNIVERSAL AS PROMPTLY AS POSSIBLE.

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES:			
	*SIGN NAME	*PRINT NAME / TITLE	<u>*DATE</u>
CBO: Upon Completion, submit this CBO Agreement to communitycareers@aus.com			
ALLIED UNIVERSAL PROGRAM MANAGER:			

UNIVERSAL SERVICES OF AMERICA, LP AND/OR ITS SUBSIDIARIES, AFFILIATES AND ASSIGNS ("ALLIED UNIVERSAL") IS AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER/PROGRAM.

CBO ACCOUNT IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	REGISTRATION EVENT:
ALLIED UNIVERSAL OFFICE USE ONLY	ALLIED UNIVERSAL OFFICE USE ONLY